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7th CPC Pay Matrix Table for Tamil Nadu State Government Employees

The Tamil Nadu State Government has recently implemented the recommendations of the 7th Pay Commission by introducing a revised Pay Matrix Table for its employees, including teachers. This new table offers 32 pay levels and ranges from a minimum basic salary of Rs. 15700 to a maximum of Rs. 128900. The TN Pay Matrix Table includes five pay bands, namely PB-1A, PB-1, PB-2, PB-3, and PB-4. The table also consists of 40 stages from pay level 1 to 27, while pay matrix levels from 28 to 32 have only 20 stages. For your convenience, we have created a comprehensive report on the Tamil Nadu Pay Matrix Table and its essential features.

7th Pay Commission Tamil Nadu Govt Salary Calculator

TN Pay Matrix Pay Level 1 to 32

Tamil Nadu Pay Matrix Table – PB IA (4800 To 10000)
Tamil Nadu Pay Matrix Table – PB I (5200 To 20200)
Tamil Nadu Pay Matrix Table – PB II (9300 To 34800)

Tamil Nadu Pay Matrix Table PDF Download


	Grade Pay	1300	1400	1650	1800	1900	2000	2200	2400	2600	2800	4200	4300	4400	4450	4500	4600	4700	4800	4900	5100
	Level	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	1	15700	15900	16600	18000	18200	18500	19000	19500	20000	20600	35400	35600	35900	36000	36200	36400	36700	36900	37200	37700
	2	16200	16400	17100	18500	18700	19100	19600	20100	20600	21200	36500	36700	37000	37100	37300	37500	37800	38000	38300	38800
	3	16700	16900	17600	19100	19300	19700	20200	20700	21200	21800	37600	37800	38100	38200	38400	38600	38900	39100	39400	40000
	4	17200	17400	18100	19700	19900	20300	20800	21300	21800	22500	38700	38900	39200	39300	39600	39800	40100	40300	40600	41200
	5	17700	17900	18600	20300	20500	20900	21400	21900	22500	23200	39900	40100	40400	40500	40800	41000	41300	41500	41800	42400
	6	18200	18400	19200	20900	21100	21500	22000	22600	23200	23900	41100	41300	41600	41700	42000	42200	42500	42700	43100	43700
	7	18700	19000	19800	21500	21700	22100	22700	23300	23900	24600	42300	42500	42800	43000	43300	43500	43800	44000	44400	45000
	8	19300	19600	20400	22100	22400	22800	23400	24000	24600	25300	43600	43800	44100	44300	44600	44800	45100	45300	45700	46400
	9	19900	20200	21000	22800	23100	23500	24100	24700	25300	26100	44900	45100	45400	45600	45900	46100	46500	46700	47100	47800
	10	20500	20800	21600	23500	23800	24200	24800	25400	26100	26900	46200	46500	46800	47000	47300	47500	47900	48100	48500	49200
	11	21100	21400	22200	24200	24500	24900	25500	26200	26900	27700	47600	47900	48200	48400	48700	48900	49300	49500	50000	50700
	12	21700	22000	22900	24900	25200	25600	26300	27000	27700	28500	49000	49300	49600	49900	50200	50400	50800	51000	51500	52200
	13	22400	22700	23600	25600	26000	26400	27100	27800	28500	29400	50500	50800	51100	51400	51700	51900	52300	52500	53000	53800
	14	23100	23400	24300	26400	26800	27200	27900	28600	29400	30300	52000	52300	52600	52900	53300	53500	53900	54100	54600	55400
	15	23800	24100	25000	27200	27600	28000	28700	29500	30300	31200	53600	53900	54200	54500	54900	55100	55500	55700	56200	57100
	16	24500	24800	25800	28000	28400	28800	29600	30400	31200	32100	55200	55500	55800	56100	56500	56800	57200	57400	57900	58800
	17	25200	25500	26600	28800	29300	29700	30500	31300	32100	33100	56900	57200	57500	57800	58200	58500	58900	59100	59600	60600
	18	26000	26300	27400	29700	30200	30600	31400	32200	33100	34100	58600	58900	59200	59500	59900	60300	60700	60900	61400	62400
	19	26800	27100	28200	30600	31100	31500	32300	33200	34100	35100	60400	60700	61000	61300	61700	62100	62500	62700	63200	64300
	20	27600	27900	29000	31500	32000	32400	33300	34200	35100	36200	62200	62500	62800	63100	63600	64000	64400	64600	65100	66200
	21	28400	28700	29900	32400	33000	33400	34300	35200	36200	37300	64100	64400	64700	65000	65500	65900	66300	66500	67100	68200
	22	29300	29600	30800	33400	34000	34400	35300	36300	37300	38400	66000	66300	66600	67000	67500	67900	68300	68500	69100	70200
	23	30200	30500	31700	34400	35000	35400	36400	37400	38400	39600	68000	68300	68600	69000	69500	69900	70300	70600	71200	72300
	24	31100	31400	32700	35400	36100	36500	37500	38500	39600	40800	70000	70300	70700	71100	71600	72000	72400	72700	73300	74500
	25	32000	32300	33700	36500	37200	37600	38600	39700	40800	42000	72100	72400	72800	73200	73700	74200	74600	74900	75500	76700
	26	33000	33300	34700	37600	38300	38700	39800	40900	42000	43300	74300	74600	75000	75400	75900	76400	76800	77100	77800	79000
	27	34000	34300	35700	38700	39400	39900	41000	42100	43300	44600	76500	76800	77300	77700	78200	78700	79100	79400	80100	81400
	28	35000	35300	36800	39900	40600	41100	42200	43400	44600	45900	78800	79100	79600	80000	80500	81100	81500	81800	82500	83800
	29	36100	36400	37900	41100	41800	42300	43500	44700	45900	47300	81200	81500	82000	82400	82900	83500	83900	84300	85000	86300
	30	37200	37500	39000	42300	43100	43600	44800	46000	47300	48700	83600	83900	84500	84900	85400	86000	86400	86800	87600	88900
	31	38300	38600	40200	43600	44400	44900	46100	47400	48700	50200	86100	86400	87000	87400	88000	88600	89000	89400	90200	91600
	32	39400	39800	41400	44900	45700	46200	47500	48800	50200	51700	88700	89000	89600	90000	90600	91300	91700	92100	92900	94300
	33	40600	41000	42600	46200	47100	47600	48900	50300	51700	53300	91400	91700	92300	92700	93300	94000	94500	94900	95700	97100
	34	41800	42200	43900	47600	48500	49000	50400	51800	53300	54900	94100	94500	95100	95500	96100	96800	97300	97700	98600	100000
	35	43100	43500	45200	49000	50000	50500	51900	53400	54900	56500	96900	97300	98000	98400	99000	99700	100200	100600	101600	103000
	36	44400	44800	46600	50500	51500	52000	53500	55000	56500	58200	99800	100200	100900	101400	102000	102700	103200	103600	104600	106100
	37	45700	46100	48000	52000	53000	53600	55100	56700	58200	59900	102800	103200	103900	104400	105100	105800	106300	106700	107700	109300
	38	47100	47500	49400	53600	54600	55200	56800	58400	59900	61700	105900	106300	107000	107500	108300	109000	109500	109900	110900	112600
	39	48500	48900	50900	55200	56200	56900	58500	60200	61700	63600	109100	109500	110200	110700	111500	112300	112800	113200	114200	116000
	40	50000	50400	52400	56900	57900	58600	60300	62000	63600	65500	112400	112800	113500	114000	114800	115700	116200	116600	117600	119500
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Click to view the 7th Pay Matrix Table for Civilian Employees

TN Pay Matrix Table Level 1

The Pay Matrix Table for Tamil Nadu State Government Employees, based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC), has been released. The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 1, which corresponds to Pre-Revised PB-1A 4800-10000 and Pre-Revised GP 1300, has been revised to Pay Level 1. The Minimum Basic Salary for this level is Rs.15,700, while the Maximum Basic Salary is Rs.50,000 – View Level-1 GP 1300 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	15700
	2	16200
	3	16700
	4	17200
	5	17700
	6	18200
	7	18700
	8	19300
	9	19900
	10	20500
	11	21100
	12	21700
	13	22400
	14	23100
	15	23800
	16	24500
	17	25200
	18	26000
	19	26800
	20	27600
	21	28400
	22	29300
	23	30200
	24	31100
	25	32000
	26	33000
	27	34000
	28	35000
	29	36100
	30	37200
	31	38300
	32	39400
	33	40600
	34	41800
	35	43100
	36	44400
	37	45700
	38	47100
	39	48500
	40	50000




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 2

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the Pay Matrix Table, which has been updated in accordance with the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 2, formerly known as Pre-Revised PB-1A 4800-10000 and Pre-Revised GP 1400, has been modified to Pay Level 2. With a Minimum Basic Salary of Rs.15,900 and a Maximum Basic Salary of Rs.50,400, employees can now make informed decisions about their financial future – View Level-2 GP 1400 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	15900
	2	16400
	3	16900
	4	17400
	5	17900
	6	18400
	7	19000
	8	19600
	9	20200
	10	20800
	11	21400
	12	22000
	13	22700
	14	23400
	15	24100
	16	24800
	17	25500
	18	26300
	19	27100
	20	27900
	21	28700
	22	29600
	23	30500
	24	31400
	25	32300
	26	33300
	27	34300
	28	35300
	29	36400
	30	37500
	31	38600
	32	39800
	33	41000
	34	42200
	35	43500
	36	44800
	37	46100
	38	47500
	39	48900
	40	50400




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 3

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now view the Pay Matrix Table based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC), as it has been released. The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 2, which aligns with Pre-Revised PB-1A 4800-10000 and Pre-Revised GP 1650, has undergone a revision and is now known as Pay Level 2. The Minimum Basic Salary for this level is Rs.16600, while the Maximum Basic Salary is Rs.52400, which can be availed by employees – View Level-3 GP 1650 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	16600
	2	17100
	3	17600
	4	18100
	5	18600
	6	19200
	7	19800
	8	20400
	9	21000
	10	21600
	11	22200
	12	22900
	13	23600
	14	24300
	15	25000
	16	25800
	17	26600
	18	27400
	19	28200
	20	29000
	21	29900
	22	30800
	23	31700
	24	32700
	25	33700
	26	34700
	27	35700
	28	36800
	29	37900
	30	39000
	31	40200
	32	41400
	33	42600
	34	43900
	35	45200
	36	46600
	37	48000
	38	49400
	39	50900
	40	52400




Tamil Nadu 7th Pay Matrix PB1

TN Pay Matrix Table Level 4

The latest update regarding the payment structure for Tamil Nadu State Government Employees has been announced. The new Pay Matrix Table, in accordance with the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC), is now available. Level 4 of the TN Pay Matrix Table, formerly known as Pre-Revised PB-1 5200-20200 and Pre-Revised GP 1800, has been updated to reflect Pay Level 4. The minimum basic salary for this level has been set at Rs.18000, while the maximum basic salary has been fixed at Rs.56900 – View Level-4 GP 1800 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	18000
	2	18500
	3	19100
	4	19700
	5	20300
	6	20900
	7	21500
	8	22100
	9	22800
	10	23500
	11	24200
	12	24900
	13	25600
	14	26400
	15	27200
	16	28000
	17	28800
	18	29700
	19	30600
	20	31500
	21	32400
	22	33400
	23	34400
	24	35400
	25	36500
	26	37600
	27	38700
	28	39900
	29	41100
	30	42300
	31	43600
	32	44900
	33	46200
	34	47600
	35	49000
	36	50500
	37	52000
	38	53600
	39	55200
	40	56900




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 5

The 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC) has recently released the Pay Matrix Table for employees of the Tamil Nadu State Government. As per the revised TN Pay Matrix Table Level 5, which was previously known as Pre-Revised PB-1 5200-20200 and Pre-Revised GP 1900, the Basic Salary range has been updated to Pay Level 5. The Minimum Basic Salary for this level has been fixed at Rs.18200, with the Maximum Basic Salary amounting to Rs.57900 – View Level-5 GP 1900 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	18200
	2	18700
	3	19300
	4	19900
	5	20500
	6	21100
	7	21700
	8	22400
	9	23100
	10	23800
	11	24500
	12	25200
	13	26000
	14	26800
	15	27600
	16	28400
	17	29300
	18	30200
	19	31100
	20	32000
	21	33000
	22	34000
	23	35000
	24	36100
	25	37200
	26	38300
	27	39400
	28	40600
	29	41800
	30	43100
	31	44400
	32	45700
	33	47100
	34	48500
	35	50000
	36	51500
	37	53000
	38	54600
	39	56200
	40	57900




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 6

Tamil Nadu’s state government officials can now take a look at the recently released Pay Matrix Table, formulated according to the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 6, which was previously known as Pre-Revised PB-1 5200-20200 and Pre-Revised GP 2000, has undergone a transformation and is now recognized as Pay Level 6. The minimum basic salary for this level has now been raised to Rs.18500, while the maximum basic salary has been capped at Rs.58600 – View Level-6 GP 2000 Chart


	Index	 
	1	18500
	2	19100
	3	19700
	4	20300
	5	20900
	6	21500
	7	22100
	8	22800
	9	23500
	10	24200
	11	24900
	12	25600
	13	26400
	14	27200
	15	28000
	16	28800
	17	29700
	18	30600
	19	31500
	20	32400
	21	33400
	22	34400
	23	35400
	24	36500
	25	37600
	26	38700
	27	39900
	28	41100
	29	42300
	30	43600
	31	44900
	32	46200
	33	47600
	34	49000
	35	50500
	36	52000
	37	53600
	38	55200
	39	56900
	40	58600




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 7

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the latest Pay Matrix Table, designed according to the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 7, previously known as Pre-Revised PB-1 4800-10000 and Pre-Revised GP 2200, has been updated to Pay Level 7. The new pay scale ranges from Rs.19000 to Rs.60300, with the lowest and highest basic salaries respectively – View Level-7 GP 2200 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	19000
	2	19600
	3	20200
	4	20800
	5	21400
	6	22000
	7	22700
	8	23400
	9	24100
	10	24800
	11	25500
	12	26300
	13	27100
	14	27900
	15	28700
	16	29600
	17	30500
	18	31400
	19	32300
	20	33300
	21	34300
	22	35300
	23	36400
	24	37500
	25	38600
	26	39800
	27	41000
	28	42200
	29	43500
	30	44800
	31	46100
	32	47500
	33	48900
	34	50400
	35	51900
	36	53500
	37	55100
	38	56800
	39	58500
	40	60300




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 8

The TN State Government Officials can now access the much-awaited Pay Matrix Table, designed according to the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The revised TN Pay Matrix Table for Level 8, which is equivalent to Pre-Revised PB-1 5200-20200 and Pre-Revised GP 2400, has been launched as Pay Level 8. The Minimum Basic Salary for this level has been set at Rs.19500, whereas the Maximum Basic Salary has been capped at Rs.62000 – View Level-8 GP 2400 Chart


	Level – 8
	Index	Pay Scale
	1	19500
	2	20100
	3	20700
	4	21300
	5	21900
	6	22600
	7	23300
	8	24000
	9	24700
	10	25400
	11	26200
	12	27000
	13	27800
	14	28600
	15	29500
	16	30400
	17	31300
	18	32200
	19	33200
	20	34200
	21	35200
	22	36300
	23	37400
	24	38500
	25	39700
	26	40900
	27	42100
	28	43400
	29	44700
	30	46000
	31	47400
	32	48800
	33	50300
	34	51800
	35	53400
	36	55000
	37	56700
	38	58400
	39	60200
	40	62000




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 9

Tamil Nadu State Government employees, rejoice! The much-awaited Pay Matrix Table based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC) has just been released. According to the revised TN Pay Matrix Table Level 9, which was previously Pre-Revised PB-1 5200-20200 and Pre-Revised GP 2600, employees can now expect to earn a minimum basic salary of Rs.20000 and a maximum basic salary of Rs.63600 – View Level-9 GP 2600 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	20000
	2	20600
	3	21200
	4	21800
	5	22500
	6	23200
	7	23900
	8	24600
	9	25300
	10	26100
	11	26900
	12	27700
	13	28500
	14	29400
	15	30300
	16	31200
	17	32100
	18	33100
	19	34100
	20	35100
	21	36200
	22	37300
	23	38400
	24	39600
	25	40800
	26	42000
	27	43300
	28	44600
	29	45900
	30	47300
	31	48700
	32	50200
	33	51700
	34	53300
	35	54900
	36	56500
	37	58200
	38	59900
	39	61700
	40	63600




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 10

Tamil Nadu State Government has recently unveiled the Pay Matrix Table for its employees, in accordance with the recommendations of the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The revised table encompasses various levels, including Level 10, formerly known as Pre-Revised PB-1 5200-20200 and Pre-Revised GP 2800. As per the new table, Pay Level 10 now corresponds to this level. The Minimum Basic Salary for this level has been set at Rs.20600, while the Maximum Basic Salary has been capped at Rs.62000 – View Level-10 GP 2800 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	20600
	2	21200
	3	21800
	4	22500
	5	23200
	6	23900
	7	24600
	8	25300
	9	26100
	10	26900
	11	27700
	12	28500
	13	29400
	14	30300
	15	31200
	16	32100
	17	33100
	18	34100
	19	35100
	20	36200
	21	37300
	22	38400
	23	39600
	24	40800
	25	42000
	26	43300
	27	44600
	28	45900
	29	47300
	30	48700
	31	50200
	32	51700
	33	53300
	34	54900
	35	56500
	36	58200
	37	59900
	38	61700
	39	63600
	40	65500




Tamil Nadu 7th Pay Matrix PB2

TN Pay Matrix Table Level 11

The 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC) has unveiled the Pay Matrix Table for employees of Tamil Nadu State Government. The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 11, which is equivalent to Pre-Revised PB-2 Rs.9300-34800 and Pre-Revised GP 4200, has been updated to Pay Level 11. Individuals in this level will receive a Minimum Basic Salary of Rs.35400, with a Maximum Basic Salary of Rs.112400 – View Level-11 GP 4200 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	35400
	2	36500
	3	37600
	4	38700
	5	39900
	6	41100
	7	42300
	8	43600
	9	44900
	10	46200
	11	47600
	12	49000
	13	50500
	14	52000
	15	53600
	16	55200
	17	56900
	18	58600
	19	60400
	20	62200
	21	64100
	22	66000
	23	68000
	24	70000
	25	72100
	26	74300
	27	76500
	28	78800
	29	81200
	30	83600
	31	86100
	32	88700
	33	91400
	34	94100
	35	96900
	36	99800
	37	102800
	38	105900
	39	109100
	40	112400




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 12

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the Pay Matrix Table that has been released, based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 12 has been revised to Pay Level 12, which was earlier known as Pre-Revised PB-2 Rs.9300-34800 and Pre-Revised GP 4300. The Basic Salary range for this level now starts at a Minimum of Rs.35600 and goes up to a Maximum of Rs.112800 – View Level-12 GP 4300 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	35600
	2	36700
	3	37800
	4	38900
	5	40100
	6	41300
	7	42500
	8	43800
	9	45100
	10	46500
	11	47900
	12	49300
	13	50800
	14	52300
	15	53900
	16	55500
	17	57200
	18	58900
	19	60700
	20	62500
	21	64400
	22	66300
	23	68300
	24	70300
	25	72400
	26	74600
	27	76800
	28	79100
	29	81500
	30	83900
	31	86400
	32	89000
	33	91700
	34	94500
	35	97300
	36	100200
	37	103200
	38	106300
	39	109500
	40	112800


TN Pay Matrix Table Level 13

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the Pay Matrix Table for determining their salaries. The latest release is based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). In particular, the TN Pay Matrix Table Level 13, which was initially at Pre-Revised PB-2 Rs.9300-34800 and Pre-Revised GP 4400, has undergone a revision to become Pay Level 13. The Minimum Basic Salary for this pay level is Rs.35900, while the Maximum Basic Salary is Rs.113500 – View Level-13 GP 4400 Chart

	Index	Pay Scale
	1	35900
	2	37000
	3	38100
	4	39200
	5	40400
	6	41600
	7	42800
	8	44100
	9	45400
	10	46800
	11	48200
	12	49600
	13	51100
	14	52600
	15	54200
	16	55800
	17	57500
	18	59200
	19	61000
	20	62800
	21	64700
	22	66600
	23	68600
	24	70700
	25	72800
	26	75000
	27	77300
	28	79600
	29	82000
	30	84500
	31	87000
	32	89600
	33	92300
	34	95100
	35	98000
	36	100900
	37	103900
	38	107000
	39	110200
	40	113500




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 14

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the Pay Matrix Table, which has recently been released in accordance with the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). It is worth noting that the TN Pay Matrix Table Level 14, which corresponds to Pre-Revised PB-2 Rs.9300-34800 and Pre-Revised GP 4450, has been updated to Pay Level 14. Employees at this level can expect a Minimum Basic Salary of Rs.36000, while the Maximum Basic Salary stands at Rs.114000 – View Level-14 GP 4500 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	36000
	2	37100
	3	38200
	4	39300
	5	40500
	6	41700
	7	43000
	8	44300
	9	45600
	10	47000
	11	48400
	12	49900
	13	51400
	14	52900
	15	54500
	16	56100
	17	57800
	18	59500
	19	61300
	20	63100
	21	65000
	22	67000
	23	69000
	24	71100
	25	73200
	26	75400
	27	77700
	28	80000
	29	82400
	30	84900
	31	87400
	32	90000
	33	92700
	34	95500
	35	98400
	36	101400
	37	104400
	38	107500
	39	110700
	40	114000




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 15

The Tamil Nadu State Government has recently unveiled the latest Pay Matrix Table for its employees, in line with the recommendations of the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). Among the revisions made, the TN Pay Matrix Table Level 15 – previously known as Pre-Revised PB-2 Rs.9300-34800 and Pre-Revised GP 4500 – has been updated to Pay Level 15. This translates to a Minimum Basic Salary of Rs.36200 and a Maximum Basic Salary of Rs.114800 for employees at this level – View Level-15 GP 4500 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	36200
	2	37300
	3	38400
	4	39600
	5	40800
	6	42000
	7	43300
	8	44600
	9	45900
	10	47300
	11	48700
	12	50200
	13	51700
	14	53300
	15	54900
	16	56500
	17	58200
	18	59900
	19	61700
	20	63600
	21	65500
	22	67500
	23	69500
	24	71600
	25	73700
	26	75900
	27	78200
	28	80500
	29	82900
	30	85400
	31	88000
	32	90600
	33	93300
	34	96100
	35	99000
	36	102000
	37	105100
	38	108300
	39	111500
	40	114800




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 16

The government of Tamil Nadu has disclosed the Pay Matrix Table for its state employees, in accordance with the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 16, which is equivalent to Pre-Revised PB-2 Rs.9300-34800 and Pre-Revised GP 4600, has been updated to Pay Level 16. At this level, the Minimum Basic Salary is Rs.36200, and the Maximum Basic Salary is Rs.114800 – View Level-16 GP 4600 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	36400
	2	37500
	3	38600
	4	39800
	5	41000
	6	42200
	7	43500
	8	44800
	9	46100
	10	47500
	11	48900
	12	50400
	13	51900
	14	53500
	15	55100
	16	56800
	17	58500
	18	60300
	19	62100
	20	64000
	21	65900
	22	67900
	23	69900
	24	72000
	25	74200
	26	76400
	27	78700
	28	81100
	29	83500
	30	86000
	31	88600
	32	91300
	33	94000
	34	96800
	35	99700
	36	102700
	37	105800
	38	109000
	39	112300
	40	115700




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 17

The TN State Government has recently made public the Pay Matrix Table for its employees, built on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The table includes a newly updated TN Pay Matrix Table Level 17, which replaces the previous Pre-Revised PB-2 Rs.9300-34800 and Pre-Revised GP 4700. From now on, this level will be referred to as Pay Level 17. The Minimum Basic Salary for this level is Rs.36700, while the Maximum Basic Salary has now been raised to Rs.116200 – View Level-17 GP 4700 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	36700
	2	37800
	3	38900
	4	40100
	5	41300
	6	42500
	7	43800
	8	45100
	9	46500
	10	47900
	11	49300
	12	50800
	13	52300
	14	53900
	15	55500
	16	57200
	17	58900
	18	60700
	19	62500
	20	64400
	21	66300
	22	68300
	23	70300
	24	72400
	25	74600
	26	76800
	27	79100
	28	81500
	29	83900
	30	86400
	31	89000
	32	91700
	33	94500
	34	97300
	35	100200
	36	103200
	37	106300
	38	109500
	39	112800
	40	116200




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 18

Tamil Nadu State Government employees can now access the recently released Pay Matrix Table based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table has undergone a revision in Level 18, which was previously known as Pre-Revised PB-2 Rs.9300-34800 and Pre-Revised GP 4800, and now corresponds to Pay Level 18. The revised Pay Scale for this level ranges from a Minimum Basic Salary of Rs.36900 to a Maximum Basic Salary of Rs.116600 – View Level-18 GP 4800 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	36900
	2	38000
	3	39100
	4	40300
	5	41500
	6	42700
	7	44000
	8	45300
	9	46700
	10	48100
	11	49500
	12	51000
	13	52500
	14	54100
	15	55700
	16	57400
	17	59100
	18	60900
	19	62700
	20	64600
	21	66500
	22	68500
	23	70600
	24	72700
	25	74900
	26	77100
	27	79400
	28	81800
	29	84300
	30	86800
	31	89400
	32	92100
	33	94900
	34	97700
	35	100600
	36	103600
	37	106700
	38	109900
	39	113200
	40	116600




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 19

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the Pay Matrix Table based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 19, which was previously known as Pre-Revised PB-2 Rs.9300-34800 and Pre-Revised GP 4900, has been updated to Pay Level 19. As per the revised table, employees can expect a Minimum Basic Salary of Rs. 37200 and a Maximum Basic Salary of Rs. 117600 – View Level-19 GP 4900 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	37200
	2	38300
	3	39400
	4	40600
	5	41800
	6	43100
	7	44400
	8	45700
	9	47100
	10	48500
	11	50000
	12	51500
	13	53000
	14	54600
	15	56200
	16	57900
	17	59600
	18	61400
	19	63200
	20	65100
	21	67100
	22	69100
	23	71200
	24	73300
	25	75500
	26	77800
	27	80100
	28	82500
	29	85000
	30	87600
	31	90200
	32	92900
	33	95700
	34	98600
	35	101600
	36	104600
	37	107700
	38	110900
	39	114200
	40	117600




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 20

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the Pay Matrix Table which is based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 20, previously known as Pre-Revised PB-2 Rs.9300-34800 and Pre-Revised GP 5100, has undergone a revision and now corresponds to Pay Level 20. You will be pleased to know that the Minimum Basic Salary for this level is Rs.37700, while the Maximum Basic Salary is Rs.119500 – View Level-20 GP 5100 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	37700
	2	38800
	3	40000
	4	41200
	5	42400
	6	43700
	7	45000
	8	46400
	9	47800
	10	49200
	11	50700
	12	52200
	13	53800
	14	55400
	15	57100
	16	58800
	17	60600
	18	62400
	19	64300
	20	66200
	21	68200
	22	70200
	23	72300
	24	74500
	25	76700
	26	79000
	27	81400
	28	83800
	29	86300
	30	88900
	31	91600
	32	94300
	33	97100
	34	100000
	35	103000
	36	106100
	37	109300
	38	112600
	39	116000
	40	119500




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 21

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the newly published Pay Matrix Table based on the recommendations of the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 21, which previously corresponded to Pre-Revised PB-3 Rs.15600-39100 and Pre-Revised GP 5200, has undergone a revision to become Pay Level 21. This revised level offers a Minimum Basic Salary of Rs.55500 and a Maximum Basic Salary of Rs.175700.


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	55500
	2	57200
	3	58900
	4	60700
	5	62500
	6	64400
	7	66300
	8	68300
	9	70300
	10	72400
	11	74600
	12	76800
	13	79100
	14	81500
	15	83900
	16	86400
	17	89000
	18	91700
	19	94500
	20	97300
	21	100200
	22	103200
	23	106300
	24	109500
	25	112800
	26	116200
	27	119700
	28	123300
	29	127000
	30	130800
	31	134700
	32	138700
	33	142900
	34	147200
	35	151600
	36	156100
	37	160800
	38	165600
	39	170600
	40	175700




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 22

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the Pay Matrix Table, which has been released based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 22, which was previously known as Pre-Revised PB-3 Rs.15600-39100 and Pre-Revised GP 5400, has been updated to Pay Level 22. The Minimum Basic Salary for this level has been set at Rs.56100, while the Maximum Basic Salary has been fixed at Rs.177500. It is now possible for employees to refer to this table for accurate information regarding their salaries.


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	56100
	2	57800
	3	59500
	4	61300
	5	63100
	6	65000
	7	67000
	8	69000
	9	71100
	10	73200
	11	75400
	12	77700
	13	80000
	14	82400
	15	84900
	16	87400
	17	90000
	18	92700
	19	95500
	20	98400
	21	101400
	22	104400
	23	107500
	24	110700
	25	114000
	26	117400
	27	120900
	28	124500
	29	128200
	30	132000
	31	136000
	32	140100
	33	144300
	34	148600
	35	153100
	36	157700
	37	162400
	38	167300
	39	172300
	40	177500




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 23

The latest edition of the Pay Matrix Table, as per the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC), has been published for employees of the Tamil Nadu State Government. The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 23 has undergone a revision from its previous version, which was aligned with Pre-Revised PB-3 Rs.15600-39100 and Pre-Revised GP 5400, and is now known as Pay Level 23. The Minimum Basic Salary for this level is stated as Rs.56900, and the Maximum Basic Salary is recorded as Rs.180500 – View Level-1 GP 1300 Chart


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	56900
	2	58600
	3	60400
	4	62200
	5	64100
	6	66000
	7	68000
	8	70000
	9	72100
	10	74300
	11	76500
	12	78800
	13	81200
	14	83600
	15	86100
	16	88700
	17	91400
	18	94100
	19	96900
	20	99800
	21	102800
	22	105900
	23	109100
	24	112400
	25	115800
	26	119300
	27	122900
	28	126600
	29	130400
	30	134300
	31	138300
	32	142400
	33	146700
	34	151100
	35	155600
	36	160300
	37	165100
	38	170100
	39	175200
	40	180500




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 24

The Pay Matrix Table for Tamil Nadu State Government Employees, based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC), has been released. The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 24, which corresponds to Pre-Revised PB-3 Rs.15600-39100 and Pre-Revised GP 6000, has been revised to Pay Level 24. The Minimum Basic Salary for this level is Rs.57700, while the Maximum Basic Salary is Rs.182400.


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	57700
	2	59400
	3	61200
	4	63000
	5	64900
	6	66800
	7	68800
	8	70900
	9	73000
	10	75200
	11	77500
	12	79800
	13	82200
	14	84700
	15	87200
	16	89800
	17	92500
	18	95300
	19	98200
	20	101100
	21	104100
	22	107200
	23	110400
	24	113700
	25	117100
	26	120600
	27	124200
	28	127900
	29	131700
	30	135700
	31	139800
	32	144000
	33	148300
	34	152700
	35	157300
	36	162000
	37	166900
	38	171900
	39	177100
	40	182400




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 25

The latest update on the Pay Matrix Table for Tamil Nadu State Government Employees, in accordance with the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC), has just been made available. It is worth noting that the TN Pay Matrix Table Level 25, which was previously tied to Pre-Revised PB-3 Rs.15600-39100 and Pre-Revised GP 6600, has now been revised to Pay Level 25. As for the salary range, the Minimum Basic Salary for this level has been set at Rs.59300, with the Maximum Basic Salary set at Rs.187700.


	PAY LEVEL 25
	Index	Pay Scale
	1	59300
	2	61130
	3	62900
	4	64800
	5	66700
	6	68700
	7	70800
	8	72900
	9	75100
	10	77400
	11	79700
	12	82100
	13	84600
	14	87100
	15	89700
	16	92400
	17	95200
	18	98100
	19	101000
	20	104000
	21	107100
	22	110300
	23	113600
	24	117000
	25	120500
	26	124100
	27	127800
	28	131600
	29	135500
	30	139600
	31	143800
	32	148100
	33	152500
	34	157100
	35	161800
	36	166700
	37	171700
	38	176900
	39	182200
	40	187700




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 26

The recent release of the Pay Matrix Table for Tamil Nadu State Government Employees, as per the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC), has caused a stir. It is worth noting that the TN Pay Matrix Table Level 26, which is equivalent to Pre-Revised PB-3 Rs.15600-39100 and Pre-Revised GP 7600, has undergone significant revision and is now referred to as Pay Level 26. It is interesting to observe that the Minimum Basic Salary for this level has been raised to Rs.61900, while the Maximum Basic Salary has soared to a staggering Rs.196700.


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	61900
	2	63800
	3	65700
	4	67700
	5	69700
	6	71800
	7	74000
	8	76200
	9	78500
	10	80900
	11	83300
	12	85800
	13	88400
	14	91100
	15	93800
	16	96600
	17	99500
	18	102500
	19	105600
	20	108800
	21	112100
	22	155000
	23	119000
	24	122600
	25	126300
	26	130100
	27	134000
	28	138000
	29	142100
	30	146400
	31	150800
	32	155300
	33	160000
	34	164800
	35	169700
	36	174800
	37	180000
	38	185400
	39	191000
	40	196700




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 27

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the Pay Matrix Table, which is based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 27 has undergone changes, transforming from Pre-Revised PB-3 Rs.15600-39100 and Pre-Revised GP 7700 to Pay Level 27. The Minimum Basic Salary for this level is now Rs.62200, while the Maximum Basic Salary has been adjusted to Rs.197200.


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	62200
	2	64100
	3	66000
	4	68000
	5	70000
	6	72100
	7	74300
	8	76500
	9	78800
	10	81200
	11	83600
	12	86100
	13	88700
	14	91400
	15	94100
	16	96900
	17	99800
	18	102800
	19	105900
	20	109100
	21	112400
	22	115800
	23	119300
	24	122900
	25	126600
	26	130400
	27	134300
	28	138300
	29	142400
	30	146700
	31	151100
	32	155600
	33	160300
	34	165100
	35	170100
	36	175200
	37	180500
	38	185900
	39	191500
	40	197200




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 28

The Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the Pay Matrix Table as per the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 28, which was formerly known as Pre-Revised PB-4 Rs.37400-67000 and Pre-Revised GP 8700, has been updated to Pay Level 28. The Minimum Basic Salary for this category has been fixed at Rs.123100, while the Maximum Basic Salary is capped at Rs.215900.

	Index	Pay Scale
	1	123100
	2	126800
	3	130600
	4	134500
	5	138500
	6	142700
	7	147000
	8	151400
	9	155900
	10	160600
	11	165400
	12	170400
	13	175500
	14	180800
	15	186200
	16	191800
	17	197600
	18	203500
	19	209600
	20	215900


TN Pay Matrix Table Level 29

The release of the Pay Matrix Table designed for Tamil Nadu State Government Employees has finally been announced, and it is based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). What’s changed is that the TN Pay Matrix Table Level 29, which was previously linked to Pre-Revised PB-4 Rs.37400-67000 and Pre-Revised GP 8800, has now been updated to Pay Level 29. The Minimum Basic Salary for this level has been increased to Rs.123100, while the Maximum Basic Salary is now Rs.215900.

	PAY LEVEL 29
	Index	Pay Scale
	1	123400
	2	127100
	3	130900
	4	134800
	5	138800
	6	143000
	7	147300
	8	151700
	9	156300
	10	161000
	11	165800
	12	170800
	13	175900
	14	181200
	15	186600
	16	192200
	17	198000
	18	203900
	19	210000
	20	216300


TN Pay Matrix Table Level 30

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the Pay Matrix Table, which has been updated in accordance with the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). One of the most significant changes is the revision of the TN Pay Matrix Table Level 30, previously known as Pre-Revised PB-4 Rs.37400-67000 and Pre-Revised GP 8900, which has now been updated to Pay Level 30. The Minimum Basic Salary for this level is Rs.123600, while the Maximum Basic Salary is Rs.216600.


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	123600
	2	127300
	3	131100
	4	135000
	5	139100
	6	143300
	7	147600
	8	152000
	9	156600
	10	161300
	11	166100
	12	171100
	13	176200
	14	181500
	15	186900
	16	192500
	17	198300
	18	204200
	19	210300
	20	216600




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 31

The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 31 showcases an impressive remuneration package for individuals occupying this particular job position. It includes a Pay Band PB-4 with a salary range of Rs. 37400-67000, and a remarkable Grade Pay of 9500. This all adds up to an overall Level 31 pay grade, which is definitely something to be proud of.


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	125200
	2	129000
	3	132900
	4	136900
	5	141000
	6	145200
	7	149600
	8	154100
	9	158700
	10	163500
	11	168400
	12	173500
	13	178700
	14	184100
	15	189600
	16	195300
	17	201200
	18	207200
	19	213400
	20	219800




TN Pay Matrix Table Level 32

Tamil Nadu State Government Employees can now access the newly released Pay Matrix Table based on the 7th Central Pay Commission (CPC). The TN Pay Matrix Table Level 32, which was previously known as Pre-Revised PB-4 Rs.37400-67000 and Pre-Revised GP 10000, has undergone changes and is now identified as Pay Level 32. As per the revised table, the Minimum Basic Salary for this level is Rs.128900, while the Maximum Basic Salary is Rs.225000.


	Index	Pay Scale
	1	128900
	2	132800
	3	136800
	4	140900
	5	145100
	6	149500
	7	154000
	8	158600
	9	163400
	10	168300
	11	173300
	12	178500
	13	183900
	14	189400
	15	195100
	16	201000
	17	207000
	18	213200
	19	219600
	20	225000




Tamil Nadu 7th CPC Pay Matrix Table 2017


	Sl. No.	Group	Existing Scales of Pay	Revised Levels of Pay
	Pay Band	Grade Pay	Level	Minimum	–	Maximum
	[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	 	[7]
	1	D	PB-1A Rs.4800-10000	1300	1	15700	–	50000
	2	C	 	1400	2	15900	–	50400
	3	C	 	1650	3	16600	–	52400
	4	C	PB-1 Rs.5200-20200	1800	4	18000	–	56900
	5	C	 	1900	5	18200	–	57900
	6	C	 	2000	6	18500	–	58600
	7	C	 	2200	7	19000	–	60300
	8	C	 	2400	8	19500	–	62000
	9	C	 	2600	9	20000	–	63600
	10	C	 	2800	10	20600	–	65500
	11	C	PB-2 Rs.9300-34800	4200	11	35400	–	112400
	12	C	 	4300	12	35600	–	112800
	13	B	 	4400	13	35900	–	113500
	14	B	 	4450	14	36000	–	114000
	15	B	 	4500	15	36200	–	114800
	16	B	 	4600	16	36400	–	115700
	17	B	 	4700	17	36700	–	116200
	18	B	 	4800	18	36900	–	116600
	19	B	 	4900	19	37200	–	117600
	20	B	 	51 00	20	37700	–	119500
	21	B	PB-3 Rs.15600-39100	5200	21	55500	–	175700
	22	B	 	5400	22	56100	–	177500
	23	B	 	5700	23	56900	–	180500
	24	B	 	6000	24	57700	–	182400
	25	A	 	6600	25	59300	–	187700
	26	A	 	7600	26	61900	–	196700
	27	A	 	7700	27	62200	–	197200
	28	A	PB-4 Rs.37400-67000	8700	28	123100	–	215900
	29	A	 	8800	29	123400	–	216300
	30	A	 	8900	30	123600	–	216600
	31	A	 	9500	31	125200	–	219800
	32	A	 	10000	32	128900	–	225000




List of Levels of Pay (Employees on Special time scales of Pay)


	Sl. No.	Group	Existing Scales of Pay	Revised Levels of Pay
	Pay Band	Grade Pay	Level	Minimum	–	Maximum
	[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]	[6]	 	[7]
	1	 	STS-1 Rs.950-2000	200	1	3000	 	9000
	2	 	STS-2 Rs.1300-3000	300	2	4100	 	12500
	3	 	STS-3 Rs.1800-3300	400	3	5700	 	18000
	4	 	STS-4 Rs.2500-5000	500	4	7700	 	24200
	5	 	STS-5 Rs.3500-6000	600	5	10500	 	33100
	6	 	STS-5 Rs.3500-6000	800	6	11100	 	35100




Pay Matrix [For Employees on Special Time Scale of Pay]


	Pay Band	950-2000	1300-3000	1800-3300	2500-5000	3500-6000	3500-6000
	Grade Pay	200	300	400	500	600	800
	Level	1	2	3	4	5	6
	1	3000	4100	5700	7700	10500	11100
	2	3100	4200	5900	7900	10800	11400
	3	3200	4300	6100	8100	11100	11700
	4	3300	4400	6300	8300	11400	12100
	5	3400	4500	6500	8500	11700	12500
	6	3500	4600	6700	8800	12100	12900
	7	3600	4700	6900	9100	12500	13300
	8	3700	4800	7100	9400	12900	13700
	9	3800	4900	7300	9700	13300	14100
	10	3900	5000	7500	10000	13700	14500
	11	4000	5200	7700	10300	14100	14900
	12	4100	5400	7900	10600	14500	15300
	13	4200	5600	8100	10900	14900	15800
	14	4300	5800	8300	11200	15300	16300
	15	4400	6000	8500	11500	15800	16800
	16	4500	6200	8800	11800	16300	17300
	17	4600	6400	9100	12200	16800	17800
	18	4700	6600	9400	12600	17300	18300
	19	4800	6800	9700	13000	17800	18800
	20	4900	7000	10000	13400	18300	19400
	21	5000	7200	10300	13800	18800	20000
	22	5200	7400	10600	14200	19400	20600
	23	5400	7600	10900	14600	20000	21200
	24	5600	7800	11200	15000	20600	21800
	25	5800	8000	11500	15500	21200	22500
	26	6000	8200	11800	16000	21800	23200
	27	6200	8400	12200	16500	22500	23900
	28	6400	8700	12600	17000	23200	24600
	29	6600	9000	13000	17500	23900	25300
	30	6800	9300	13400	18000	24600	26100
	31	7000	9600	13800	18500	25300	26900
	32	7200	9900	14200	19100	26100	27700
	33	7400	10200	14600	19700	26900	28500
	34	7600	10500	15000	20300	27700	29400
	35	7800	10800	15500	20900	28500	30300
	36	8000	11100	16000	21500	29400	31200
	37	8200	11400	16500	22100	30300	32100
	38	8400	11700	17000	22800	31200	33100
	39	8700	12100	17500	23500	32100	34100
	40	9000	12500	18000	24200	33100	35100
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				What is the TN pay matrix table?
				
						
				

The TN pay matrix table is the salary structure for all government employees in the state of Tamil Nadu. It is based on the recommendations of the 7th pay commission, and is used to calculate the salary of all government employees in the state.


			

		

		
				
				How to calculate 7th pay salary in Tamil Nadu?
				
						
				

To calculate 7th pay salary in Tamil Nadu, first you need to determine your pay level. Once you have determined your pay level, you can then use the TN pay matrix table to calculate your salary. The table takes into account factors such as your grade pay, age, experience, and other factors to determine your salary.


			

		

		
				
				What is the minimum basic salary for pay matrix level 4 in Tamil Nadu?
				
						
				

The minimum basic salary for pay matrix level 4 in Tamil Nadu is Rs. 15,700.


			

		

		
				
				What is the maximum basic salary for pay matrix level 4 in Tamil Nadu?
				
						
				

The maximum basic salary for pay matrix level 4 in Tamil Nadu is Rs. 50,000.


			

		

		
				
				What is minimum salary of pay level 6 in Tamil Nadu?
				
						
				

The minimum basic salary for pay matrix level 6 is Rs. 18,500 and The maximum salary for pay matrix level 6 is Rs. 58,600.


			

		

		
				
				What is minimum salary of pay level 8 in Tamil Nadu?
				
						
				

The minimum basic salary for pay matrix level 8 is Rs. 19500 and The maximum salary for pay matrix level 8 is Rs. 62000.


			

		

		
				
				What is the pay matrix level 10 in Tamil Nadu?
				
						
				

Pay matrix level 10 is a salary grade in the TN pay matrix table. The minimum basic salary is Rs. 20,600 and the maximum is Rs. 65,500.


			

		

		
				
				What is minimum salary of pay level 12 in Tamil Nadu?
				
						
				

In the state of Tamil Nadu, employees at pay matrix level 12 (PB-2 Rs. 9300-34800 GP 4300) can expect a salary range of Rs. 35,600 to Rs. 1,12,800. While the minimum basic salary is fixed at Rs. 35,600, the maximum salary is quite impressive at Rs. 1,12,800. 


			

		

		
				
				What is minimum salary of pay level 14 in Tamil Nadu?
				
						
				

In Tamil Nadu, individuals at pay matrix level 14 (PB-2 Rs. 9300-34800 GP 4450) can expect a minimum basic salary of Rs. 36,000, with the potential to earn up to Rs. 1,14,000.


			

		

		
				
				What is minimum salary of pay level 16 in Tamil Nadu?
				
						
				

At pay matrix level 16, the bare minimum salary one can expect is a handsome sum of Rs. 36,400, while the maximum compensation in the state of Tamil Nadu can go as high as Rs. 1,15,700. This information pertains to the pay band 2, which has a grade pay of 4600.


			

		

		
				
				What is minimum salary of pay level 18 in Tamil Nadu?
				
						
				

In Tamil Nadu, the pay matrix level 18 (PB-2 Rs. 9300-34800 GP 4800) guarantees a minimum basic salary of Rs. 36,900 and a maximum salary of Rs. 1,16,600.


			

		

		
				
				What is minimum salary of pay level 20 in Tamil Nadu?
				
						
				

In the state of Tamil Nadu, the minimum base salary for those in pay matrix level 20 (PB-2 Rs. 9300-34800 GP 5100) starts at Rs. 37,700. On the other end of the spectrum, the maximum salary that can be earned in this level is a generous Rs. 1,19,500.


			

		

		
		








Stay connected with us on our Whatsapp Channel, Facebook,  Instagram, and YouTube Channel to receive the most up-to-date news and updates.
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